
This wiring diagram illustrates a typical application of the CP78 Multi-LED Driver connected to a 

D-Series controller and being used to drive five light emitting diodes through the controller's 

Status output.

Relay

Neg

LED

12V

1

2

3

IN

COM

N/O

N/C

4

5

6

OUT

CP78 Multi-LED Driver PCB

LED 1

LED 2

LED 3

LED 4

LED 5

Centurion Systems (Pty) Ltd            www.CentSys.com

CP78 Multi-led Drive
Connection Diagram

Doc number  DOC1043D0001 - ENGLISH



CP78 Multi-led Drive
Connection Diagram

Centurion Systems (Pty) Ltd            www.CentSys.com

Doc number  DOC1043D0001 - ENGLISH

4

5

6

1

RELAY

COM

2 N/O

3

NEG

LED DRIVE

POS N/C

IN OUT


	Page 1
	Page 2

